BRIAN SCHWEITZER

GOVERNOR

8:30 am

8:35 am

8:40 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE OF MONTANA

JOHN BOHLINGER
LT. GOVERNOR

DRAFT
Board of Education Agenda
January 10, 2008
8:30 AM - 11:30 AM
State Capitol, Room 317
Helena, Montana

Roll Call

Approve Minutes — September 2007
http://governor.mt.gov/boed/default.asp

Opening Remarks — Governor Brian Schweitzer

Presentation: Martin Bean, Microsoft Corporation
General Manager Education Strategy, Products and Solutions

Old Business Update
Kindergarten to College Workgroup — Erin Williams, Chair

New Business

Showcase and Discussion — Building a Ready Workforce

Governor's Homework Assignment — Students ready for college and work
Participants TBD

Building a Technology Education and Research Network
Dick Clark, Chief Information Officer

Public Comment

Adjourn

State CAPITOL ¢ P.O. BoX 200801 ¢ HELENA, MONTANA 59620-0801 TELEPHONE: 406-444-3111

FAX: 406-444-5529 ¢ WEBSITE: WWW.MT.GOV


http://governor.mt.gov/boed/default.asp

