OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR STATE OF MONTANA

BRIAN SCHWEITZER GOVERNOR



JOHN BOHLINGER LT. GOVERNOR

DRAFT Board of Education Agenda January 10, 2008 8:30 AM – 11:30 AM State Capitol, Room 317 Helena, Montana

8:30 am	Roll Call
8:35 am	Approve Minutes – September 2007 http://governor.mt.gov/boed/default.asp
8:40 am	Opening Remarks – Governor Brian Schweitzer
8:45 am	Presentation: Martin Bean, Microsoft Corporation General Manager Education Strategy, Products and Solutions
9:45 am	Old Business Update Kindergarten to College Workgroup – Erin Williams, Chair
10:00 am	New Business Showcase and Discussion – Building a Ready Workforce Governor's Homework Assignment – Students ready for college and work Participants TBD
	Building a Technology Education and Research Network Dick Clark, Chief Information Officer
11:15 am	Public Comment
11:30 am	Adjourn